Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

User

Alison
Innerd

Amanda
Riley

Cheryl
Harrison

Deb
Hindson

Hayley
Douglas

Kay
Braithwaite

Nature of
Interest
Org
- NIL -
Darlington
g Borough
Borough i
- Council
Council
- NIL -
Heathfield Heathfield
Primary Primary
School, School,
Darlington Darlington
Heathfield
Primary Education

Academy

Position Who?

Councillor

for Red Hall

and Lingfield,

Cabinet Myself
member for

Stronger

Communities

Staff

Myself
governor
Governor Myself

Began

2023/05/04

2023/11/13

2024/09/01

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/11/11

2024/10/20

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/11



Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

Heathfield
Primary
School

User

Kay
Braithwaite

Kay
Braithwaite

Kim Harper

Paula
Humphreys

Peter
Kirby-
Bowstead

Stuart
Rawle

Vicky
Morrow

Interest

Middlesbrough

& Eston
Methodist
Circuit

Nunthorpe
Methodist
Church

Skerne Park
Academy

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Charity

Church and
Charitabe
organisation

Primary
School

Position Who?
Trustee Myself
Treasurer

Myself
and Trustee
DSL Myself

Began

2000/08/31

1984/04/26

2024/10/16

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/11

2024/09/11

2024/10/17

2024/09/18

2024/09/20



