Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Alison Innerd	NIL							2024/11/11
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Amanda Riley	Darlington Borough Council	Borough Council	Councillor for Red Hall and Lingfield, Cabinet member for Stronger Communities	Myself	2023/05/04		N	2024/10/20
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Cheryl Harrison	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Deb Hindson	Heathfield Primary School, Darlington	Heathfield Primary School, Darlington	Staff governor	Myself	2023/11/13		N	2024/09/18
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Hayley Douglas								
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Kay Braithwaite	Heathfield Primary Academy	Education	Governor	Myself	2024/09/01		N	2024/09/11

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Kay Braithwaite	Middlesbrough & Eston Methodist Circuit	Charity	Trustee	Myself	2000/08/31		N	2024/09/11
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Kay Braithwaite	Nunthorpe Methodist Church	Church and Charitabe organisation	Treasurer and Trustee	Myself	1984/04/26		N	2024/09/11
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Kim Harper								
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Paula Humphreys	Skerne Park Academy	Primary School	DSL	Myself	2024/10/16		N	2024/10/17
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Peter Kirby- Bowstead	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Stuart Rawle								
2024	Heathfield Primary School	Vicky Morrow	NIL							2024/09/20